349
RAIL BRAKE UIC-830-I-85®
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Black synthetic rubber
Synthetic braid
Black synthetic rubber
Flexible hose used for air transfer in railway air brake systems according to UIC-830-I-85 standards.
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-RAILBUIC-16 16 32 10 70 0.52 120
IV-RAILBUIC-18 18 32 10 70 0.67 120
IV-RAILBUIC-22 22 38 10 70 0.75 120
IV-RAILBUIC-28 28 46 10 70 0.82 120
IV-RAILBUIC-30 30 46 10 70 0.86 120
IV-RAILBUIC-35 35 51 10 70 0.95 120
AIR BRAKE
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Working temp.:
Black EPDM rubber
High strength synthetic braid
Black EPDM rubber
From -40°C up to +70°C
Hose used for air transfer in car brake systems. Manufactured according to DIN 74310 standards.
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-AIRBRAKE-DIN-11 11 18 10 25 0.17 100
IV-AIRBRAKE-DIN-13 13 25 10 25 0.40 100
Rubber brake hoses
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - brake